CRYSTALLOGRAPHY

b @ ™~ © v < @ N -
o o o o o o o o o

eouidw3g eAnenWNg auoiznqulsi Ip auoizun4

14

13

12

11

10

8

7

6

Impact Factor



ENGINEERING_ENVIRONMENTAL
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ENGINEERING_GEOLOGICAL
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ENVIRONMENTAL_SCIENCES
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GEOCHEMISTRY_GEOPHYSICS

b @ ™~ © v < @ N -
o o o o o o o o o

eouidw3g eAnenWNg auoiznqulsi Ip auoizun4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Impact Factor

6



GEOGRAPHY_PHYSICAL
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GEOLOGY
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GEOSCIENCES_MULTIDISCIPLINARY
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LIMNOLOGY
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MINERALOGY
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MINING_&_ MINERAL_PROCESSING
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Funzione di Distribuzione Cumulativa Empirica

MULTIDISCIPLINARY_SCIENCES

o
o
|

o
(o]
|

0.7

0.6 -

0.5-

0.4+

0.3

1234567 8 91011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738
Impact Factor



OCEANOGRAPHY
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PALEONTOLOGY
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WATER_RESOURCES
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